6/2/2016

logid LastName

402 KRAJICEK
412 RIPPY

Totals:

Drawer

$231.11

$0.00

$231.11

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

($123.74)
$0.00

($123.74)

LO

Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace
($10.00) 21
$0.00 0
($10.00) 21

Handle

$364.85

$0.00

$364.85

Net Handle

$354.85

$0.00

$354.85

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

46

46



